FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: November 26, 2019

MARKETING CONTACT: Keri Cunningham, Marketing Director KeriCunningham@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005, ext. 110



ALL IN ADVENTURES LAUNCHES A NEW CONCEPT CALLED GAME SHOW ROOM AT PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, NY (November 26, 2019) - All In Adventures, one of the largest Escape Room companies in the United States, has launched a brand-new concept called Game Show Room located at the Palisades Center in West Nyack, New York. All In Adventures is a leader in the Escape Room industry and provides an engaging and interactive gaming experience, which coupled with exceptional value and guest service creates memorable experiences for people of all backgrounds and ages.

In an age where entertainment is becoming more digital and passive, All In Adventures is offering hands-on interactive experiences that provide a new form of fun that can be enjoyed by any individual.

Game Show Room is a place where, for one hour, you get to play a live game show like the popular Game Shows seen on television. It offers a unique, unpredictable, family-friendly live game show experience for guests of all different ages, backgrounds and group sizes. If you are looking for good clean fun, a highly energetic environment, and a super amusing time with your friends, family members, or co-workers . . . then this is the right place! Great for events of all types including corporate team excursions, birthday parties, friend or family outings, reunions, bachelor/bachelorette parties, and more!

Additional information can be found by calling 845-358-1978 or by visiting <u>www.gameshowroom.com</u>.

###

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more,

visit <u>www.palisadescenter.com</u>, <u>www.facebook.com/palisadescenter</u>, <u>www.twitter.com/palisadescntr</u>, or <u>www.instagram.com/palisadescntr</u>.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retailbased, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit <u>www.pyramidmg.com</u>.